Name:

Date:

El avion

2

3

B

10

13

16

17

12

18

19

Across
5. Airport

6. Travel agent

8. To board

10. Luggage
14, Customs

15. Signs

16. Window

17. Ticket

18. Airplane

19. Identification

Down

1. Customs
officer
2. Arrival

3. Security

4. Pilot

7. Aisle

9. Passenger
11. Airline
12. Seat

13. Counter
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